|l eed Resources Plc
* * AUCTION RESULT - 26 OCTOBER 2017 * *

In the auction that closed at 4pm on 26" October 2017, no shares traded.
The lowest offer was at 0.02 pence per share.

The final order book is shown below:

Buyers Shares Total Share Price (p) Total Shares Sellers
Wanted Wanted Offered Offered

0.02 3,533,457 3,533,457 8

0.06 11,033,457 7,500,000 1

- -- - 0.20 15,976,784 4,943,327 1
- 0.23 16,141,076 164,292 1

0.36 17,131,076 990,000 1

- -- - 0.40 17,294,591 163,515 2
0.50 90,905,510 73,610,919 2

1.00 100,330,359 9,424,849 2

- -- - 2.00 100,600,359 270,000 1
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